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Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj
Result status of the candidates 2020-21

College Name : HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAINI, PRAYAGRAJ

S.No Category

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
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Roll No

2112492821007
2112492821009
2112492821010
2112492821011
2112492821012
2112492821013
2112492821014
2112492821015
2112492821016
2112492821017
2112492821001

Name

KM CHAMAN BANO
KM DIVYANSHI SINGH
KM KAJAL MISHRA
KM KAMINI YADAV

KM KASHISH MAURYA
KM NIVEDITA MISHRA
KM PRATIMA YADAV
KM PRIYA DIXIT

KM RISHIKA SRIVASTAVA

KM VARTIKA GUPTA

ANJANEY KUMAR MISHRA

Father Name

ABDUL SAMAD

MUNNA SINGH

KARTIKEY KUMAR MISHRA
RAJESWAR PRASAD SINGH
RAJESH MAURYA

RAM NATH MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR DIXIT
SHAILESH SRIVASTAVA
SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
GAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA

Mother Name
PRAVAJ BEGUM
SANGEETA SINGH
SADHANA MISHRA
NISHA DEVI
SARTITA MAURYA
CHINTA DEVI
SUNITA DEVI

RANI DIXIT
SANGITA SRIVASTAVA
ANNU GUPTA
PUSHPA MISHRA

Max
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Obt
262
214
247
234
211

210
286
301

260
256
184

Result Status
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Total Student

Total Fail

Total Pass

Total INC

[Carry Over

UFM

Pass %

11

0

11

0

0

100.00%
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